
1

- 1

#f"% hk.,

, .. s
E E UNITED STATES ,

4E NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONa

%g . . . . . ,/
WASHINGTON D.C. 20555-4001

.

UAN 0 5_1994

Advanced Systems Technology
'

ATTN: Ms. Isabel H. Knox
One Securities Centre
3490 Piedmont Road, N.E., Suite 1410 .

'

Atlanta, Georgia 30305-1550

Dear Ms. Knox:

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-04-91-047, TASK ORDER NO. 6, MODIFICATION NO. 1

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of the
subject Task Order, at no additional cost to the government, in accordance with
the contractor's letter dated November 29, 1993. Therefore, the period of
performance for Task Order No. 6 is hereby extended from December 31, 1993 to
June 30, 1994.

The issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms or conditions
of Task Order No. 6 including the ceiling amount of $106,527.00.

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No I to Task Order No. 6 by
having an official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three (3)
copies of this document in the space provided and return two (2) copies to the -
contract administrator identified below. You should retain the third copy for
your records.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Management
ATTN: Jeanne Cucura, P-902
Washington, DC 20555

.

*

I

I

i

0
' ki94o3o20o3s 94otos - T~PDR CONTR 2NRC-04-91-047 PDR

,

*

i



5

i

;o '_.

-2- Contract No. NRC-04-91-047
Task Order No. 6
Modification No.1
RES-C94-346 :

If you have any questions regarding the subject modification, please contact-

Jeanne Cucura on (301) 492-8296.

Sincerely,

Y c,

J c A. Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration :

'
ACCEPTEDy :w

% ame V

Senior Vice President '

Title

January 12, 1994
Date :

"A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the
date of this action is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation: $106,527.00
1

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $106,527.00

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $-0 ."
.

>

!

>

f

.

I


