
. -_ _ _ _ _ . - ~ . _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ . - . .. _ _ _ _ . _. _ _ _

.b
3
I

g" "4g
[" , Si ' UNITED STATES

g g NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
, WASHINGTON, D.C. 205554001

Y+9
+.... Il0V 6 81990

;

I

Advanced Systems Technology i

ATTN: Ms. Isabel H. Knox
P.0, Box 52307

' Atlanta, GA 30355

Dear Ms. Knox:
!

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 7 (REVISED) TO CONTRACT NO. NRC-04-91-047, TASK
ORDER NO. 4 ENTITLED, "PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY IMPACTS FROM
DISCRETE SOURCES OF NARM"

l

The subject task order expired on December 31,1992. and our records indicate that excess
funds in the amount of $11,226.94 are available for deobligation under the task order. The
purpose of this modification is to deobligate these funds for use in other immediate Agency j

; requirements. Funds in the amount of $3,349.37, which represent fee not yet paid and still owed
'

to your organization, will be retained under the task order pending final closeout of the contract.

' This is a rev: son to Modification No. 7 dated March 5,1998, which did not originally reflect the
correct amount available for deobligation.

|
'9Accounting Data for Modification No. 7 to Task Order No. 4 is as follows:

APPN: 31X0200.360 AY ' Mg MBOC: 2542
B&R: -36019202400
JCN: L1618 (FY93)
Deob. $11,226.94

1

. A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this
modification follows:

? Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $110,000.00
Total FY92 Obilgation Amount: 38,461.10
. Total FY93 Obligation Amount: 41,695.25

|: Total FY98 Deobilgation Amount: (11,226.94)

|1 Cumulative total of NRC
'' obligations: $178,929.41

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of $11,226.94,'

e

~

9811120167 981105 *!
PDR CONTR
MtC-04-91-047 PDR (

. .. _ -. . _ _ -



.

. *'

.-

Advanced Systems Technology -2-
! NRC-04-91-047, TO #4, Mod. #7

i Please have the appropriate official within your organization sign all three (3) copies of this
modification and return two (2) copies to the address below within ten (10) days from date of this
letter. You should retain one (1) fully executed copy for your files.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Management -
Office of Administration, CLOSEOUT, MS T-712
Washington, D.C. 20555

If you have any questions or need further information regarding the subject modification, please
contact Sally Adams, Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6588.

Sincerely,

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer
u Contract Management Branch 2

Division of Contracts and Property Management
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED:

NAME

TITLE

DATE
I

Distribution.
- Contract File- ;

CMB2 r/f
SJones, PO i

SAdams, CS |
MRiggs, RES |

.. MRoos
,

20CD'
|

-PDR

o

i DOCUMENT NAME: 'CLOSEOUTTASTDEOB4
|' To receive a copy of this document. indicate in the box: "C" = Copy without enclosures *E* = Copy with enclosures

.

*N" = No copy
_

'

OFFICE ADM/DCPM/CMB2 | ADMJDCPM/CMB2 |,

;- NAME SAdams- Vf '/ "/,7 /,L EWiggihs' '

DATE 11/L/98 ' 11/J98

q cf p n ;j 4 ' OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

t


